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ARENA 1 

        PREPARATORY C JUDGE - Mark Cloonan 
   8:30 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place 

 8:30 Sarah Keevers MP Caterina 9517     
 8:36 Tyra Gibson-Blewett Camerondene P1788     
 8:42 Nola Hassan LIL' Badger 8756     
 8:48 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816     
 8:54 Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Fleur 9837     

 9:00 Kylie Gibson Czarina K 9396     
 9:06 Carol Campisi Oliver       
 9:12 Lesley Whale Sweet Revenge 9689     
 9:18           
             
  

 
 

      PRELIMINARY 1.3 JUDGE - Mark Cloonan 
   9:30 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place 

 9:30 Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423     
 9:37 Alyson Jeffery Castana Fred 1090     
 9:44 Colleen Smithers  Drifters gold 8333     
 9:51 Brooke Hampson KB Rockstar 6137     
 9:58 Kim Gardner Dash 9247     
 10:05 Kirstie Head Carisma Park Nike P1748     
 10:12 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295     
 10:19 Molly Britten Reggie 4715     
 10:26 Elsa Dawson Obar Hooley Dooley 8327     
 10:33 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557     
 10:40 Jo Freebody  KA Rosko 9188     
 10:47 Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475     
 10:54 Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871     

 11:01           
 11:08           
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ARENA 1 

       PRELIMINARY 1.1 JUDGE - Hetty Munda 
   11:15 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place 

 11:15 Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Fleur 9837     
 11:22 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816     
 11:29 Kylie Gibson Czarina K 9396     
 11:36 Kim Gardner Dash 9247     
 11:43 Brooke Hampson KB Rockstar 6137     
 11:50 Kirstie Head Carisma Park Nike P1748     

 11:57 Alyson Jeffery Castana Fred 1090     
 12:04 Colleen Smithers  Drifters gold 8333     
 12:11 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557     
 12:18 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295     
 12:25 Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871     
 12:32 Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475     
 12:39 Molly Britten Reggie 4715     
 12:46           
 12:53           
 

       NOVICE 2.1 JUDGE - Hetty Munda 
   13:00 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place 

 13:00 Jenny Smith Country Vision  8815     
 13:08 Molly Britten Reggie 4715     
 13:16 Elsa Dawson Obar Hooley Dooley 8327     
 13:24 Jo Freebody  KA Rosko 9188     
 13:32 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557     
 13:40 Hannah Craddock Merlin       
 13:48 Carmen Mac Gregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423     
 13:56 Rosalie Craddock KA I'm a Spunk       
 14:04 Jenny Smith Country Platinum  8816     
  


